o0o00oooooonn

ooooUdgogooodgogaid

gooobog
uan

70777 000

uoboooboooobobooboo
ggbbooboooobbdaoaboo

oooooobooooon

gogboooibbogooboo

ooooooooooon

gboboobooboobooboboobooboboobooboboon
oboooobooboboooboobobooobo ooo

gooood
gooood
O Cb-rROMO O

ooooon oooooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

Jootdoogoon

No,9659 ooooO
No,9271 O

No, 8823 O

No, 8333 oooo0
No,7971 0o0oo
No, 7618
No, 7300
No, 6725
No, 6135
No,5686
No,7714
No,7718
No,7783
No,6393
No, 7374(A)
No,O (B)
No, 7663
No,7274
No, 6477
No, 8294
No, 8200

OO0 ooooooono

(Cooo) (Cooo)
CD-ROM O@oooy DOOOOOCOO oooooooon
ooood DOoooooon DOoooooon
DOooOoO0 OooO DOooooooo OOooOoOooood
000 O00O00OD0GO0OTGQ OO0 O (Cooo)
0Dooooooooon 0 .14-15 740 017,325
0O 0 .12-13 700 015,700
O 0 .10-11 660 0O 21,400
O 0 .8-9 570 019,800
O 0 .6-7 560 [0 19,700
O 0 .4-5 760 O 21,800
O 0 .2-3 720 020,700
O 0.63-0.1 720 O 20,600
0O 0 .61-62 730 020,700
O 0 .59-60 890 O 23,700
000000000000 0.59-0.5 840 023,700
0000000000000 0.59-0.5 840 [ 26,000
0D0O0000O00O0O00o0o0 0.63-0 .6 740 024,700
0 0 .53-62 720 0O 23,400
000000O00000O00d 0.48-0 .3 630 O 23,300
000000000000 0.48-0 .3 520 019,700
00ooOoooooon 0 .3-5 560 O 19,600
O 0.1-2 570 019,600
O 0 .61-.63 660 O 19,700
000000O00O0000o0 0 .5-8 620 0O 21,800
0000000000000 0 .5-8 630 O 21,600

*0000000000000000000000 0000000000 Ooo0oooonoooon
0 0O O O kokusai@itdc-patent.com O0o0ooooooao
gco-ROMO O 00000 OO0OO0O0ODO00OO0OO0O0OO0OOOO0OODLOOOOO0OO0OODOOODOObOOOOOOO

goo

0000000 0oO0oOooboooooooooo
] 0] ] O]
0 O 0 O O 0O 0O O
000000000ONoO
Co-ROMO OO O OOOOODOOO
O O
OO0 00
00 O
0O 000 E-mail
O O O FAX O O

ug g

Oooo00oO00oO0OO0O0OOoOoooon


http://www.itdc-patent.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

[
CD-ROM

]
24,150

CD-ROM

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

No.9925

32,550

24,150



